
11-06-2014 21:19:28 - DDS SP v.3.14.4.1

RESULTATLISTE
50m jubilæumsstævne IF1864

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/10    200/13    398/23

2 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/09    198/13    396/22

3 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/08    198/10    396/18

4 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/11    197/05    396/16

5 110295 Emma Lund Jørgensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    198/13    395/18

6 116612 Carl Scharff Morsing 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/06    196/04    395/10

7 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/12    198/13    394/25

8 112946 Simon Schwaner Bendtsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/07    198/11    394/18

9 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/09    198/07    393/16

10 106324 Emilie Kähler Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10    195/05    393/15

11 97916 Patrick Tano 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/13    195/11    392/24

12 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/07    196/08    391/15

13 115463 Oliver Hamborg 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/06    195/08    390/14

14 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/06    193/07    390/13

15 97605 Lars Trolle 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06    193/04    389/10

16 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07    194/06    388/13

17 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04    192/05    384/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 109121 Oliver Jacobsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/07    199/06    397/13

2 114207 Rasmus Torp 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/11    198/09    397/20

3 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/10    197/04    393/14

4 112483 Lukas Lolk Tækker 18-019 Søborg SG&I 193/09    198/08    391/17

5 110296 Ea Lund Jørgensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/14    195/07    391/21

6 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 192/06    197/11    389/17

7 112074 Mathias Davidsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/08    194/06    389/14

8 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/11    194/05    388/16

9 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/05    192/05    388/10

10 106318 Sara Hjorth Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/06    195/06    384/12

11 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 191/03    193/07    384/10

12 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/02    192/03    384/05

13 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/03    196/09    383/12

14 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03    190/05    383/08

15 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05    190/02    381/07

16 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 189/04    191/04    380/08

17 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/03    193/07    378/10

18 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03    191/05    375/08

19 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 190/06    185/03    375/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 116771 Jacob Kjær Haubjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/08    196/09    392/17

2 97063 Jonathan Bech 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/06    192/05    385/11

3 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/07    191/04    384/11

4 113745 Cordelie Kähler Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/08    190/02    384/10

5 116324 William Steinmann 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/10    185/03    379/13

6 115620 Anders Mortensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/05    189/05    375/10

7 114211 Jonathan Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04    186/04    373/08

8 114844 Victor Farsinsen 18-013 Strø S&G 185/02    185/01    370/03
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9 111423 Jacob Holst Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01    182/03    363/04

10 113746 Freia Breuning Tjørnelund 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/00    184/01    362/01

11 116126 Casper Skovgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/04    171/01    362/05

12 114935 Oliver Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/03    177/01    355/04

13 115140 Merle Kirkegaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01    173/00    355/01

14 116604 Asger Elkjær Jørgensen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 177/01    175/03    352/04

15 112264 Sofus Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/02    176/04    351/06

16 115621 Anders Eg Bruun 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/03    174/02    350/05

17 114450 Morten Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 172/02    167/01    339/03

18 116799 Sebastian Agerliin Rossing Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 153/01    152/00    305/01

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/18    198/11    397/29

2 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09    197/09    394/18

3 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/09    198/13    392/22

4 89588 Isabella Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10    194/07    392/17

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
1 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/09    198/11    394/20

2 106535 Simon Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/07    195/08    392/15

3 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/11    194/05    391/16

4 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/06    194/07    390/13

5 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05    193/09    386/14

6 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/05    192/05    386/10

7 80466 Simon Marquar Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 189/02    193/07    382/09

8 97834 Kasper Boysen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04    191/08    382/12

9 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04    187/07    379/11

10 106634 Lauge Paludan-Müller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 183/03    194/07    377/10

11 112945 Morten Schwaner Bendtsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 186/06    190/06    376/12

12 87945 Jacob Trolle 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/03    185/05    372/08

13 111715 Jonas Balling Skotte 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 182/00    184/02    366/02

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/06    196/04    389/10

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04    184/05    371/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/08    195/12    389/20

2 84218 Jacob Warrer 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 191/05    196/09    387/14

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2
1 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04    190/06    380/10

2 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/06    187/05    377/11

3 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/05    187/02    377/07

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3
1 62358 Hans Granholm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 172/00    172/02    344/02

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09    200/16    400/25

Side 2 af 6Resultatliste - 50m jubilæumsstævne IF1864

08-06-2018



2 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/10    200/08    398/18

3 62514 Michael Larsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 198/09    199/13    397/22

4 62500 Ole Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199/12    198/07    397/19

5 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/07    199/13    396/20

6 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/07    198/09    394/16

7 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/11    197/10    394/21

8 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 198/09    196/07    394/16

9 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/08    197/05    393/13

10 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/02    198/10    392/12

11 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07    196/10    391/17

12 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07    195/09    390/16

13 60415 Tonny Sørensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    192/06    388/13

14 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/08    193/07    386/15

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2
1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/07    195/02    390/09

2 62274 Knud Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    191/08    386/14

3 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/06    189/04    383/10

4 66329 Lars Krogstrup 18-019 Søborg SG&I 188/02    193/08    381/10

5 64173 Hans Carlsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02    191/09    380/11

6 65156 Ebbe B. Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 184/02    192/04    376/06

7 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 185/02    188/01    373/03

8 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 183/02    188/02    371/04

9 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    184/02    369/03

10 96574 Per Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/04    187/04    368/08

11 64627 Ove Petersen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 181/01    185/01    366/02

12 64934 Bent Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 181/01    180/04    361/05

13 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 179/01    174/04    353/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/11    200/10    400/21

2 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/10    196/09    394/19

3 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/13    196/06    393/19

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 191/04    199/08    390/12

2 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/08    194/05    390/13

3 113650 André Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/04    192/04    384/08

4 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/04    191/04    381/08

5 62449 Andreas Gradischnig 18-013 Strø S&G 186/02    181/00    367/02

6 114373 Naja Mogensen 18-013 Strø S&G 177/01    185/04    362/05

7 116643 Søren Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 182/04    180/03    362/07

8 116800 Jeanette Agerliin Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 173/01    185/03    358/04

9 62565 Jimmi Lauritzen 18-013 Strø S&G 171/03    185/01    356/04

10 114936 Troels Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01    169/02    345/03

11 115746 Sabrina Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 169/00    166/01    335/01

12 116644 Nelly Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 146/00    142/01    288/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1
1 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/11

2 116612 Carl Scharff Morsing 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/06

3 106324 Emilie Kähler Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10

3 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/10

5 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/09
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6 102322 Line Egesø Bagger 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/08

7 97916 Patrick Tano 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/13

8 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/06

9 110295 Emma Lund Jørgensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05

10 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/12

11 112946 Simon Schwaner Bendtsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/07

12 97605 Lars Trolle 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/06

13 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/09

14 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/07

15 115463 Oliver Hamborg 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/06

16 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/07

17 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2
1 114207 Rasmus Torp 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/11

2 109121 Oliver Jacobsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/07

3 110296 Ea Lund Jørgensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/14

4 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 196/10

5 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 196/05

6 112074 Mathias Davidsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/08

7 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/11

8 112483 Lukas Lolk Tækker 18-019 Søborg SG&I 193/09

9 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/03

10 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 192/06

11 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/02

12 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/05

13 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 191/03

14 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 190/06

15 106318 Sara Hjorth Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/06

16 101813 Michael Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 189/04

17 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 187/03

18 114210 Emilie Mørkholdt Walther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/03

19 105675 Victor Milter Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3
1 116771 Jacob Kjær Haubjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/08

2 116324 William Steinmann 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/10

3 113745 Cordelie Kähler Hjenner 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/08

4 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/07

5 97063 Jonathan Bech 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/06

6 116126 Casper Skovgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 191/04

7 114211 Jonathan Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04

8 114376 Justin Green 18-013 Strø S&G 187/02

9 115620 Anders Mortensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/05

10 114844 Victor Farsinsen 18-013 Strø S&G 185/02

11 112214 Mathias Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/01

12 115140 Merle Kirkegaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/01

13 111423 Jacob Holst Jensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01

14 114935 Oliver Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/03

15 113746 Freia Breuning Tjørnelund 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 178/00

16 116604 Asger Elkjær Jørgensen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 177/01

17 115621 Anders Eg Bruun 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/03

18 112264 Sofus Helding 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/02

19 115067 Andreas Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 174/01

20 114450 Morten Føns Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 172/02

21 116799 Sebastian Agerliin Rossing Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 153/01
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Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1
1 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/18

2 90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/12

3 89588 Isabella Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/10

4 61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09

5 94554 Elisabeth Eliasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/09

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2
1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/11

2 106535 Simon Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 197/07

3 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/09

4 92962 Kristoffer Paulin Petersen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 196/06

5 103354 Daniella Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/05

6 98211 Andreas Ørgård Posniak 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 193/05

7 111513 Sebastian Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 192/04

7 91295 Kewin Nissen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 192/04

9 97834 Kasper Boysen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/04

10 80466 Simon Marquar Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 189/02

11 87945 Jacob Trolle 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/03

12 112945 Morten Schwaner Bendtsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 186/06

13 106634 Lauge Paludan-Müller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 183/03

14 111715 Jonas Balling Skotte 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 182/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG
1 61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/06

2 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 187/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1
1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/08

2 84218 Jacob Warrer 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 191/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2
1 63482 Niels Christensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 190/06

2 64579 Thomas Møllegaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/05

3 62600 Dennis Kvistgaard 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3
1 62358 Hans Granholm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 172/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09

2 62500 Ole Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199/12

3 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/10

4 62514 Michael Larsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 198/09

4 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 198/09

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/11

7 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/07

8 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/08

9 60415 Tonny Sørensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07

9 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/07
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11 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07

11 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/07

13 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/02

14 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/08

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2
1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 195/07

2 62274 Knud Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06

3 64725 Knud Børge Jensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 194/06

4 64173 Hans Carlsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/02

5 66329 Lars Krogstrup 18-019 Søborg SG&I 188/02

6 63388 Willy Jensen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 185/02

7 65225 Ib Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01

8 65156 Ebbe B. Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 184/02

9 63473 Ole H. Hansen 18-037 Alsønderup SG&I 183/02

10 96574 Per Rasmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/04

11 64627 Ove Petersen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 181/01

11 64934 Bent Pedersen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 181/01

13 81975 Børge Verner Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 179/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/11

2 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/10

3 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 197/13

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 103972 Mikael Henrik Jensen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/08

2 113650 André Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/04

3 62507 Morten Olsen 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 191/04

4 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 190/04

5 62449 Andreas Gradischnig 18-013 Strø S&G 186/02

6 116643 Søren Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 182/04

7 114373 Naja Mogensen 18-013 Strø S&G 177/01

8 114936 Troels Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 176/01

9 116800 Jeanette Agerliin Timm 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 173/01

10 62565 Jimmi Lauritzen 18-013 Strø S&G 171/03

11 115746 Sabrina Beck 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 169/00

12 116644 Nelly Terp 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 146/00
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